CRN
40566
40564
40568
40570

VR
<X

OLDS COLLEGE

Course Code Section

ACT 1011
BUS 1050
ECN 1010
MGT 1000

CuU1
CuU1
CuU1
CuU1

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

FALL 2023

Title
Accounting Principles |
Business Mathematics

Microeconomics
Principles of Management

Date

Time

Wednesday Dec 13th, 2023 6:00 PM

Thursday Dec 14th, 2023
Monday Dec 11th, 2023
Friday Dec 15th, 2023

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

es
A

¢

OLDS COLLEGE

Room
Campus
Campus
Campus
Campus

Instructor
Ejaz, Abdullah
Ejaz, Abdullah

Kaddoura, Imad
Leach, Norman



