

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE FALL 2023



CRN	Course Code	Section	Title	Date	Time	Room	Instructor
40566	ACT 1011	CU1	Accounting Principles I	Wednesday Dec 13th, 2023	6:00 PM	Campus	Ejaz, Abdullah
40564	BUS 1050	CU1	Business Mathematics	Thursday Dec 14th, 2023	6:00 PM	Campus	Ejaz, Abdullah
40568	ECN 1010	CU1	Microeconomics	Monday Dec 11th, 2023	6:00 PM	Campus	Kaddoura, Imad
40570	MGT 1000	CU1	Principles of Management	Friday Dec 15th, 2023	6:00 PM	Campus	Leach, Norman